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H*4170 Concurrent Resolution, By Sheheen, Delleney, R.C. Fulmer, Harrison, J.T. McElveen and D.E. McTeer
Similar (S 0763)

A Concurrent Resolution to declare the public policy objectives and state interests of the State of South Carolina in
establishing single-gender institutions of higher learning for the purpose of providing single-gender post-secondary educational
opportunities to its citizens, and to establish a committee to formulate recommendations for the General Assembly to consider
in exploring alternatives for the provision of single-gender educational opportunities for women.

05/06/93
05/12/93
05/12/93
05/13/93
05/13/93
05/20/93
05/20/93
05/26/93
05/27/93

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, placed on calendar HJ-5

Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-29

Roll call Yeas-095 HJ-37

Introduced SJ-10

Referred to Committee on General SJ-15

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable General SJ-26
2/3 vote required to accept after 5/1- vote received SJ-27

Debate adjourned SJ-6

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-35
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