May 20, 2024, 04:22:54 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4170 Concurrent Resolution, By Sheheen, Delleney, R.C. Fulmer, Harrison, J.T. McElveen and D.E. McTeer *Similar (S 0763)*

A Concurrent Resolution to declare the public policy objectives and state interests of the State of South Carolina in establishing single-gender institutions of higher learning for the purpose of providing single-gender post-secondary educational opportunities to its citizens, and to establish a committee to formulate recommendations for the General Assembly to consider in exploring alternatives for the provision of single-gender educational opportunities for women.

05/06/93	House	Introduced, placed on calendar HJ-5
05/12/93	House	Adopted, sent to Senate HJ-29
05/12/93	House	Roll call Yeas-095 HJ-37
05/13/93	Senate	Introduced SJ-10
05/13/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-15
05/20/93	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable General SJ-26
05/20/93	Senate	2/3 vote required to accept after 5/1- vote received SJ-27
05/26/93	Senate	Debate adjourned SJ-6
05/27/93	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-35